
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Texas 293  296  294       883  +19 

T2  2  2   Oklahoma State 303  300  304       907  +43 
7  3  3   Houston  312  305  296       913  +49 

T2  T4  4   Texas A&M 303  317  303       923  +59 
5  T4  5   Colorado State  308  312  310       930  +66 
8  9  T6   Washington State  315  315  303       933  +69 
6  T4  T6   Osaka Gakuin 311  309  313       933  +69 

10  10  8   Hawaii 319  314  303       936  +72 
9  8  9   Pepperdine 317  311  309       937  +73 

11  11  10   UTEP 323  312  303       938  +74 
4  7  11   Rutgers  305  316  320       941  +77 

12  12  12   Hawaii Pacific 348  335  332       1015  +151 
13  13  13   Hawaii - Hilo 378  367  368       1113  +249 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Kaitlyn Papp  Texas  71   74  68       213  -3   
T2 2   Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M  74   72  71       217  +1   
T2 3   Emilee Hoffman  Texas  70   76  75       221  +5   
T6 T4   Sophia Schubert  Texas  78   72  73       223  +7   
T9 T4   Chih-Min Chen  Oklahoma State  76   75  72       223  +7   
5 T6   Maddie Luitwieler *  Texas  74   75  75       224  +8   

T9 T6   Allie Andersen  Houston  73   78  73       224  +8   
T20 8   Megan Thothong  Houston  80   74  71       225  +9   
T6 T9   Shunka Tanahashi  Osaka Gakuin  74   76  76       226  +10   
4 T9   Momoka Kobori *  Pepperdine  77   71  78       226  +10   

T14 11   Alivia Brown  Washington State  75   78  74       227  +11   
T6 T12   Emma Broze  Oklahoma State  75   75  78       228  +12   
T14 T12   Sahara Washington  Hawaii  77   76  75       228  +12   
T9 T14   Stephanie Astrup  Oklahoma State  79   72  78       229  +13   
T14 T14   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  72   81  76       229  +13   
T9 T14   Greta Volker  Texas  77   74  78       229  +13   
28 T14   Gihyun Khang  Osaka Gakuin  79   77  73       229  +13   

T14 T14   Alexis Sadeghy  Oklahoma State  73   80  76       229  +13   
T20 T14   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  78   76  75       229  +13   
T14 T20   Abbie Anghelescu  UTEP  79   74  77       230  +14   
T33 T20   Leonie Harm  Houston  82   76  72       230  +14   
T20 T20   Ellen Secor  Colorado State  79   75  76       230  +14   
T20 T20   Haley Greb  Colorado State  76   78  76       230  +14   
T29 T24   Valeria Mendizabal  UTEP  78   79  74       231  +15   
T14 T24   Katrina Prendergast  Colorado State  74   79  78       231  +15   
T42 T24   Kaci Masuda  Hawaii  81   79  71       231  +15   
T29 27   Emily Mills  Rutgers  78   79  75       232  +16   
T33 T28   Bree Wanderscheid  Washington State  80   78  75       233  +17   
27 T28   Agathe Laisne  Texas  75   80  78       233  +17   

T20 T30   Courtney Tibiletti  Houston  77   77  80       234  +18   
T29 T30   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  78   79  77       234  +18   
T33 T30   Ashleigh Greenham *  Rutgers  85   73  76       234  +18   
13 T30   Carrie-Ann Lee  Rutgers  76   76  82       234  +18   

T20 34   Tatum Jackson *  Rutgers  76   78  81       235  +19   
T29 T35   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  80   77  80       237  +21   
T46 T35   Lily Downs  UTEP  83   79  75       237  +21   
T20 T35   Lori Char  Rutgers  73   81  83       237  +21   
T39 38   Kenzie Neisen  Oklahoma State  81   78  79       238  +22   
T42 T39   Madison Odiorne  Washington State  78   82  79       239  +23   
T46 T39   Tyra Tonkham  Hawaii  83   79  77       239  +23   
T46 T39   Amber Park  Texas A&M  80   82  77       239  +23   
T39 T39   Jessica Sloot  Colorado State  79   80  80       239  +23   
T33 T39   Emma Lower  Hawaii  78   80  81       239  +23   
T39 T44   Elodie Bridenne *  Washington State  81   78  81       240  +24   

T51 T44   June Ting  UTEP  83   80  77       240  +24 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T44   Chloe Velasco  Texas A&M  77   84  79       240  +24   
T46 T44   Patricia Wong  Pepperdine  83   79  78       240  +24   
T56 T48   Emily Baumgart  Washington State  82   85  75       242  +26   
T51 T48   Marie Lund-Hansen  Washington State  86   77  79       242  +26   
T33 T48   Eri Kitazoe  Osaka Gakuin  84   74  84       242  +26   
T46 T48   Wakana Nakamura  Osaka Gakuin  79   83  80       242  +26   
53 52   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  81   83  79       243  +27   

T44 T53   Mai Yamashita  Osaka Gakuin  79   82  84       245  +29   
T59 T53   Emma Whitaker *  Oklahoma State  89   79  77       245  +29   
T54 55   Taylor Stone  UTEP  86   80  81       247  +31   
T59 T56   Megan Ratcliffe  Hawaii  84   84  80       248  +32   
T59 T56   Ana Cortes  Rutgers  87   81  80       248  +32   
T54 T56   Ariana Saenz *  Texas A&M  83   83  82       248  +32   
T59 59   Mint Chimsuti  Hawaii Pacific  84   84  81       249  +33   
T59 T60   Astrid Aneman *  Rutgers  85   83  82       250  +34   
T56 T60   Lexandra So  Hawaii Pacific  87   80  83       250  +34   
T56 T62   Kaia Takaki  Hawaii Pacific  86   81  85       252  +36   
T64 T62   Amanda Elich  Houston  86   86  80       252  +36   
T64 T64   Elizabeth Caldarelli  Texas A&M  90   82  84       256  +40   
T66 T64   Keely Kitamura  Hawaii - Hilo  87   88  81       256  +40   
T68 T64   Lauren Kirkwood *  Hawaii  91   87  78       256  +40   
T66 67   Fiona Hebbel  Colorado State  84   91  82       257  +41   
70 68   Mika Walker  Hawaii Pacific  91   90  83       264  +48   

T68 69   Emily Batchelder *  Oklahoma State  91   87  95       273  +57   
71 70   Kiri Oshiri  Hawaii - Hilo  95   88  96       279  +63   
73 71   Marli Koba  Hawaii Pacific  97   96  89       282  +66   
72 72   Kimberly Katayama  Hawaii - Hilo  97   94  93       284  +68   
74 73   Dillyn Sakai  Hawaii - Hilo  99   97  98       294  +78   
75 74   Rachel Soans  Hawaii - Hilo  110   113  102       325  +109   

T33 -    Harriet Allsebrook  Rutgers  78   80  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas 293 296 294 883

1 Kaitlyn Papp (1) 71 74 68 213

3 Emilee Hoffman (5) 70 76 75 221

T4 Sophia Schubert (2) 78 72 73 223

T14 Greta Volker (4) 77 74 78 229

T28 Agathe Laisne (3) 75 80 78 233

2 Oklahoma State 303 300 304 907

T4 Chih-Min Chen (4) 76 75 72 223

T12 Emma Broze (1) 75 75 78 228

T14 Alexis Sadeghy (3) 73 80 76 229

T14 Stephanie Astrup (5) 79 72 78 229

38 Kenzie Neisen (2) 81 78 79 238

3 Houston 312 305 296 913

T6 Allie Andersen (2) 73 78 73 224

8 Megan Thothong (4) 80 74 71 225

T20 Leonie Harm (1) 82 76 72 230

T30 Courtney Tibiletti (5) 77 77 80 234

T62 Amanda Elich (3) 86 86 80 252

4 Texas A&M 303 317 303 923

2 Maddie Szeryk (1) 74 72 71 217

T14 Courtney Dow (3) 72 81 76 229

T39 Amber Park (2) 80 82 77 239

T44 Chloe Velasco (5) 77 84 79 240

T64 Elizabeth Caldarelli (4) 90 82 84 256

5 Colorado State 308 312 310 930

T20 Haley Greb (1) 76 78 76 230

T20 Ellen Secor (3) 79 75 76 230

T24 Katrina Prendergast (2) 74 79 78 231

T39 Jessica Sloot (4) 79 80 80 239

67 Fiona Hebbel (5) 84 91 82 257

T6 Washington State 315 315 303 933

11 Alivia Brown (1) 75 78 74 227

T28 Bree Wanderscheid (4) 80 78 75 233

T39 Madison Odiorne (3) 78 82 79 239

T48 Marie Lund-Hansen (2) 86 77 79 242

T48 Emily Baumgart (5) 82 85 75 242

T6 Osaka Gakuin 311 309 313 933

T9 Shunka Tanahashi (1) 74 76 76 226

T14 Gihyun Khang (5) 79 77 73 229

T48 Wakana Nakamura (2) 79 83 80 242

T48 Eri Kitazoe (3) 84 74 84 242

T53 Mai Yamashita (4) 79 82 84 245
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Hawaii 319 314 303 936

T12 Sahara Washington (2) 77 76 75 228

T24 Kaci Masuda (1) 81 79 71 231

T39 Emma Lower (4) 78 80 81 239

T39 Tyra Tonkham (5) 83 79 77 239

T56 Megan Ratcliffe (3) 84 84 80 248

9 Pepperdine 317 311 309 937

T14 Hira Naveed (1) 78 76 75 229

T30 Hannah Haythorne (4) 78 79 77 234

T35 Tatiana Wijaya (2) 80 77 80 237

T44 Patricia Wong (5) 83 79 78 240

52 Katherine Zhu (3) 81 83 79 243

10 UTEP 323 312 303 938

T20 Abbie Anghelescu (2) 79 74 77 230

T24 Valeria Mendizabal (4) 78 79 74 231

T35 Lily Downs (1) 83 79 75 237

T44 June Ting (3) 83 80 77 240

55 Taylor Stone (5) 86 80 81 247

11 Rutgers 305 316 320 941

27 Emily Mills (1) 78 79 75 232

T30 Carrie-Ann Lee (3) 76 76 82 234

T35 Lori Char (5) 73 81 83 237

T56 Ana Cortes (4) 87 81 80 248

75 Harriet Allsebrook (2) 78 80 0 158

12 Hawaii Pacific 348 335 332 1015

59 Mint Chimsuti (2) 84 84 81 249

T60 Lexandra So (1) 87 80 83 250

T62 Kaia Takaki (3) 86 81 85 252

68 Mika Walker (4) 91 90 83 264

71 Marli Koba (5) 97 96 89 282

13 Hawaii - Hilo 378 367 368 1113

T64 Keely Kitamura (1) 87 88 81 256

70 Kiri Oshiri (3) 95 88 96 279

72 Kimberly Katayama (5) 97 94 93 284

73 Dillyn Sakai (2) 99 97 98 294

74 Rachel Soans (4) 110 113 102 325
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Maddie Luitwieler (Texas) 74 75 75 224

T9 Momoka Kobori (Pepperdine) 77 71 78 226

T30 Ashleigh Greenham (Rutgers ) 85 73 76 234

34 Tatum Jackson (Rutgers ) 76 78 81 235

T44 Elodie Bridenne (Washington State ) 81 78 81 240

T53 Emma Whitaker (Oklahoma State) 89 79 77 245

T56 Ariana Saenz (Texas A&M) 83 83 82 248

T60 Astrid Aneman (Rutgers ) 85 83 82 250

T64 Lauren Kirkwood (Hawaii) 91 87 78 256

69 Emily Batchelder (Oklahoma State) 91 87 95 273
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Papp Texas 3.00 E 
M. Szeryk TAMU 3.08 +1 
M. Thothong Houston 3.08 +1 
M. Luitwieler Texas 3.08 +1 
E. Broze OK State 3.17 +2 
A. Greenham Rutgers 3.17 +2 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 3.17 +2 
E. Baumgart Wash. St. 3.17 +2 
A. Andersen Houston 3.25 +3 
S. Washington Hawaii 3.25 +3 
K. Masuda Hawaii 3.25 +3 
A. Brown Wash. St. 3.25 +3 
C. Chen OK State 3.25 +3 
S. Schubert Texas 3.25 +3 
H. Greb Col. St. 3.25 +3 
S. Astrup OK State 3.33 +4 
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 3.33 +4 
J. Ting UTEP 3.33 +4 
K. Neisen OK State 3.33 +4 
A. Sadeghy OK State 3.33 +4 
V. Mendizabal UTEP 3.33 +4 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 3.33 +4 

Par 4 Scoring
K. Papp Texas 3.90 -3 
E. Hoffman Texas 4.00 E 
M. Szeryk TAMU 4.03 +1 
S. Schubert Texas 4.17 +5 
A. Andersen Houston 4.17 +5 
G. Khang Osaka 4.17 +5 
S. Astrup OK State 4.17 +5 
C. Dow TAMU 4.20 +6 
M. Kobori Pepperdine 4.20 +6 
G. Volker Texas 4.20 +6 
C. Chen OK State 4.20 +6 
L. Harm Houston 4.20 +6 
A. Sadeghy OK State 4.20 +6 
S. Tanahashi Osaka 4.20 +6 
E. Mills Rutgers 4.23 +7 
M. Luitwieler Texas 4.23 +7 
K. Prendergast Col. St. 4.27 +8 
T. Jackson Rutgers 4.27 +8 
B. Wanderscheid Wash. St. 4.27 +8 
A. Brown Wash. St. 4.27 +8 
M. Thothong Houston 4.27 +8 
E. Secor Col. St. 4.27 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
A. Anghelescu UTEP 4.83 -2 
C. Chen OK State 4.83 -2 
S. Schubert Texas 4.92 -1 
S. Tanahashi Osaka 4.92 -1 
C. Tibiletti Houston 4.92 -1 
M. Szeryk TAMU 4.92 -1 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 4.92 -1 
A. Andersen Houston 5.00 E 
K. Papp Texas 5.00 E 
A. Brown Wash. St. 5.00 E 
M. Thothong Houston 5.00 E 
E. Broze OK State 5.00 E 
K. Prendergast Col. St. 5.00 E 
M. Luitwieler Texas 5.00 E 
L. Downs UTEP 5.00 E 
V. Mendizabal UTEP 5.08 +1 
S. Washington Hawaii 5.08 +1 
J. Sloot Col. St. 5.08 +1 
E. Secor Col. St. 5.08 +1 
G. Volker Texas 5.08 +1 
E. Hoffman Texas 5.08 +1 
H. Greb Col. St. 5.08 +1 

Eagles 
A. Andersen Houston 1
E. Lower Hawaii 1

Birdies 
K. Papp Texas 12
G. Khang Osaka 10
E. Hoffman Texas 10
M. Szeryk TAMU 10
C. Chen OK State 9
G. Volker Texas 9
S. Schubert Texas 8
E. Broze OK State 8
A. Sadeghy OK State 7
M. Luitwieler Texas 7
K. Prendergast Col. St. 7
A. Anghelescu UTEP 6
K. Neisen OK State 6
C. Tibiletti Houston 6
S. Tanahashi Osaka 6
M. Lund-Hansen Wash. St. 6
E. Bridenne Wash. St. 5
C. Dow TAMU 5
A. Cortes Rutgers 5
E. Secor Col. St. 5
T. Tonkham Hawaii 5
S. Astrup OK State 5

Pars 
A. Brown Wash. St. 41
H. Naveed Pepperdine 40
H. Greb Col. St. 40
A. Andersen Houston 40
V. Mendizabal UTEP 38
S. Washington Hawaii 37
M. Kobori Pepperdine 37
M. Luitwieler Texas 37
M. Thothong Houston 36
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 35
L. Harm Houston 34
K. Masuda Hawaii 34
M. Szeryk TAMU 34
S. Schubert Texas 33
C. Lee Rutgers 33
C. Dow TAMU 33
K. Papp Texas 33
S. Astrup OK State 33
L. Char Rutgers 32
E. Hoffman Texas 32
A. Greenham Rutgers 32
K. Zhu Pepperdine 32
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